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1 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2131664 MD FAREED ZPHS GOPANPALLY PARVATHAGIRI LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36111400103 BC M Vidwan B.ED 24-08-1966 05-07-1997 05-07-1997 05-07-1997 LP HINDI

2 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2131776 SALEHA BEGUM ZPHS ELUKURTHY (H) GEESUGONDA LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36110400403 BC F Praveen HPT 10-06-1972 07-12-1998 07-12-1998 07-12-1998 LP HINDI

3 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138006 SD KHAJA NASEERODDIN ZPHS GANGADEVIPALLY GEESUGONDA LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36110401210 OC M BA HPT 31-12-1964 28-10-1998 28-10-1998 28-10-1998 LP HINDI

4 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2111318 B RAVINDER ZPHS VANCHANAGIRI GEESUGONDA LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36110400903 OC M B.Sc II B VIDWAN 04-11-1969 07-12-1998 07-12-1998 07-12-1998 LP HINDI

5 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144500 SALIVA DILIP KUMAR MPUPS MANUGONDA GEESUGONDA LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36110400303 BC M Vidwan HPT 06-09-1974 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 LP HINDI

6 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144366 H VANAJA ZPHS NALLABALLY WARDHANNAPET LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36111200307 BC F Madhyama HPT 05-11-1970 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 27-10-1998 LP HINDI

7 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2102453 B RAVI MPUPS KANNA RAO PET NALLABELLY LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36110700502 OC M B.Sc 12-10-1970 17-11-2000 17-11-2000 17-11-2000 LP HINDI

8 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2101855 M BHAVANIDURGA RANI ZPHS LAKNEPALLY NARSAMPET LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36110800803 BC F B.Com II B VIDWAN 22-07-1975 17-11-2000 17-11-2000 17-11-2000 LP HINDI

9 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2137298 S GURMEETH KOUR ZPHS THOGARRAI DUGGONDI LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36110601503 BC F Vidwan HPT 22-06-1974 20-11-2000 20-11-2000 20-11-2000 LP HINDI

10 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138614 T RAVINANDAN KUMAR ZPHS LAXMIPURAM DUGGONDI LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36110600104 BC M Vidwan HPT 06-11-1974 17-11-2000 17-11-2000 17-11-2000 LP HINDI

11 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2124307 Mirza BASHEERULLAH BAIG MPUPS KOTTAPALLY WARDHANNAPET LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36111201101 OC M BA B.ED 12-03-1977 19-11-2000 19-11-2000 19-11-2000 LP HINDI

12 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2131732 O KRISHNA MPUPS BAPUNAGAR CHENNARAOPET LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36111000717 BC M Vidwan HPT 30-05-1974 17-11-2000 17-11-2000 17-11-2000 LP HINDI

13 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144657 SHAKEERA BEGUM MPUPS RDTHANDA WARDHANNAPET LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36111200305 BC F Basha Praveena Hindi Shikshak Shikshana kala Praveena 05-10-1964 20-11-2000 20-11-2000 20-11-2000 LP HINDI

14 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2113537 K ANITHA GHS GRAIN MARKET WARANGAL LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36120900643 BC F B.Sc HPT 03-06-1970 20-11-2000 20-11-2000 20-11-2000 LP HINDI

15 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2133277 M RAJU ZPHS UPPARAPALLY WARDHANNAPET LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36111200202 SC M Pandit HPT 06-07-1973 17-11-2000 17-11-2000 17-11-2000 LP HINDI

16 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2111517 MALLELA SARALA ZPHS DAMMANNAPET WARDHANNAPET LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36111200702 SC F Vidwan HPT 01-04-1977 22-11-2000 22-11-2000 22-11-2000 LP HINDI

17 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2137610 B MADHURI ZPHS THMMAPURAM SANGEM LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36111100902 SC F Vidwan HPT 28-02-1975 17-11-2000 17-11-2000 17-11-2000 LP HINDI

18 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2128239 K BHASKAR ZPHS KATRIYALA WARDHANNAPET LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36111200404 SC M Madhyama HPT 29-09-1976 17-11-2000 17-11-2000 17-11-2000 LP HINDI
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1 2 3 4 5

1 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2131664 MD FAREED

2 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2131776 SALEHA BEGUM

3 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138006 SD KHAJA NASEERODDIN

4 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2111318 B RAVINDER

5 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144500 SALIVA DILIP KUMAR

6 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144366 H VANAJA

7 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2102453 B RAVI

8 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2101855 M BHAVANIDURGA RANI

9 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2137298 S GURMEETH KOUR

10 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138614 T RAVINANDAN KUMAR

11 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2124307 Mirza BASHEERULLAH BAIG

12 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2131732 O KRISHNA

13 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144657 SHAKEERA BEGUM

14 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2113537 K ANITHA

15 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2133277 M RAJU

16 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2111517 MALLELA SARALA

17 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2137610 B MADHURI

18 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2128239 K BHASKAR

TENTATIVE -SENIORITY LIST OF LANGUAGE PANDITs WHO ARE ELIGIBLE FOR PROMOTION TO THE POST OF LOCAL BODY SA HINDI

S.No.
Erstwhile 

District

Name of the 

District

Employee

ID
Name of the Employee

If Appointed as 

Spl.VV date acquiring 

Minimum 

Qualification

(DD-MMM-YYYY)

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40

1996 1 27 05-07-1997 Yes 9866568292

1998 1 2 07-12-1998 Yes 8187877916

1998 1 5 28-10-1998 Yes 8179548654

1998 1 7 07-12-1998 Yes 9490455441

1998 1 9 27-10-1998 Yes 9949781516

1998 1 17 27-10-1998 Yes 9912350856

2000 1 2 17-11-2000 Yes 9908284162

2000 1 4 17-11-2000 Yes 9963646955

2000 1 7 20-11-2000 Yes 9032670343

2000 1 8 17-11-2000 Yes 9849304737

2000 1 15 19-11-2000 Yes 9908695133

2000 1 28 17-11-2000 Yes 9963560260

2000 1 29 20-11-2000 Yes 9502823627

2000 1 32 20-11-2000 Yes 8801433526

2000 1 65 17-11-2000 Yes 9989267412

2000 1 66 22-11-2000 Yes 8978919956

2000 1 72 17-11-2000 Yes 8886920365

2000 1 74 17-11-2000 Yes 6304833516
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19 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138525 VB. PADMA ZPHS WADLAKONDA PARVATHAGIRI LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36111400602 SC F BA HPT 10-08-1969 17-11-2000 17-11-2000 17-11-2000 LP HINDI

20 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144488 V NARSIMHA SWAMY ZPHS GUNTURPALLY PARVATHAGIRI LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36111400805 BC M BA HPT 15-01-1975 21-01-2002 21-01-2002 21-01-2002 LP HINDI

21 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138943 POOSA KISHORE ZPHS NEKKONDA NEKKONDA LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36111500710 BC M Vidwan B.ED 27-07-1974 21-01-2002 21-01-2002 21-01-2002 LP HINDI

22 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144306 N MADHAVI ZPHS MYLARAM RAYAPARTHY LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36111300905 BC F BA HPT 27-11-1972 21-01-2002 21-01-2002 21-01-2002 LP HINDI

23 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138596 B ROPAMANI MPUPS JANPAKA GEESUGONDA LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36110401505 BC F Vidwan HPT 20-08-1980 21-01-2002 21-01-2002 21-01-2002 LP HINDI

24 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2139000 S GIRIJA MPUPS ROLLAKAL PARVATHAGIRI LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36111400702 BC F BA HPT 10-06-1978 21-01-2002 21-01-2002 21-01-2002 LP HINDI

25 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2101999 T MURALI ZPHS UPPARAPALLY CHENNARAOPET LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36111000504 SC M B.Com HPT 20-07-1975 08-02-2002 08-02-2002 08-02-2002 LP HINDI

26 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2122185 C.SUJAN PRASADA RAO ZPHS ELGUR RANGAMPET SANGEM LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36111101608 SC M M.A., HPT 18-11-1977 28-03-2002 28-03-2002 28-03-2002 LP HINDI

27 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2137323 R ASHOK ZPHS GAVICHERLA SANGEM LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36111100404 BC M B.Com HPT 02-02-1974 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 LP HINDI

28 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2122798 MD GHULAM MAZHAR MOINUDDIN ZPHS CHOUTAPALLY PARVATHAGIRI LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36111400505 OC M B.Sc HPT 02-02-1968 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 LP HINDI

29 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2137664 P VENUGOPAL ZPHS MALLAMPALLY DUGGONDI LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36110600607 BC M B.Com HPT 19-04-1978 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 LP HINDI

30 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2111410 M JYOTHI ZPHS STAMBAMPALLY KHILLA_WARANGAL LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36121000303 BC F B.Com HPT 10-08-1978 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 LP HINDI

31 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2101379 Y VANI ZPHS SUNDARAIAH NAGR WARANGAL LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36120900307 OC F Hindi Bhushan Diploma HPT 05-01-1972 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 LP HINDI

32 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2132104 G GURUDEV ZPHS THEEGARAJUPALLY SANGEM LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36111100806 BC M B.Sc HPT 25-11-1975 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 LP HINDI

33 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2135323 MD MOHAMMAD RAFI ZPHS KHANAPUR KHANAPUR LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36110900410 BC M Vidwan HPT 01-01-1973 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 LP HINDI

34 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2101783 SK SABIHABANU MPUPS GATTIKAL RAYAPARTHY LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36111301602 OC F BA HPT 01-07-1977 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 LP HINDI

35 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138221 MD GOUSE PASHA ZPHS REDLAWADA NEKKONDA LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36111500909 OC M Madhyama HPT 02-06-1973 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 LP HINDI

36 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2137841 MD. MUJEEB UR RAHMAN ZPHS GURIJALA NARSAMPET LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36110801406 BC M B.Com B.ED 02-06-1970 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 LP HINDI

37 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2124156 MD KHAJAMOINUDDIN MPUPS NALLABELLY SANGEM LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36111101704 BC M BA HPT 30-07-1973 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 LP HINDI
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1 2 3 4 5

S.No.
Erstwhile 

District

Name of the 

District

Employee

ID
Name of the Employee

19 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138525 VB. PADMA

20 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144488 V NARSIMHA SWAMY

21 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138943 POOSA KISHORE 

22 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144306 N MADHAVI

23 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138596 B ROPAMANI

24 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2139000 S GIRIJA

25 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2101999 T MURALI

26 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2122185 C.SUJAN PRASADA RAO

27 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2137323 R ASHOK

28 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2122798 MD GHULAM MAZHAR MOINUDDIN

29 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2137664 P VENUGOPAL

30 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2111410 M JYOTHI

31 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2101379 Y VANI

32 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2132104 G GURUDEV

33 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2135323 MD MOHAMMAD RAFI

34 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2101783 SK SABIHABANU

35 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138221 MD GOUSE PASHA

36 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2137841 MD. MUJEEB UR RAHMAN

37 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2124156 MD KHAJAMOINUDDIN 

If Appointed as 

Spl.VV date acquiring 

Minimum 

Qualification

(DD-MMM-YYYY)

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40
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2000 1 76 17-11-2000 Yes 9490455134

2001 1 10 21-01-2002 Yes 9963611645

2001 1 14 21-01-2002 Yes 9347269582

2001 1 15 21-01-2002 Yes 9989583773

2001 1 18 21-01-2002 Yes 8897641262

2001 1 19 21-01-2002 Yes 9441621591

2001 1 0 08-02-2002 Yes 9849737473

2001 1 0 28-03-2002 Yes 9849225532

2002 1 1 17-10-2002 Yes 9908982819

2002 1 2 17-10-2002 Yes 9703404303

2002 1 3 17-10-2002 Yes 9490116904

2002 1 4 17-10-2002 Yes 8919148150

2002 1 10 17-10-2002 Yes 9959332727

2002 1 15 17-10-2002 Yes 9949750253

2002 1 27 17-10-2002 Yes 9441166682

2002 1 28 17-10-2002 Yes 9491319086

2002 1 33 17-10-2002 Yes 9490453865

2002 1 36 17-10-2002 Yes 9652026979

2002 1 37 17-10-2002 Yes 9948433180
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38 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138092 YELAGANDULA ASHLESHA ZPHS CHENNARAM WARDHANNAPET LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36111200103 OC F B.Com HPT 25-05-1977 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 LP HINDI

39 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2137818 M RAGHU PRASAD ZPHS KOTHUR KHANAPUR LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36110900604 BC M Vidwan B.ED 17-06-1979 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 LP HINDI

40 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2124200 VODELA SATHEESH KUMAR ZPHS KONKAPAKA PARVATHAGIRI LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36111400205 BC M B.Com Pracharak Diploma 10-12-1971 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 LP HINDI

41 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2137616 V RAVIKUMAR MPUPS KOTHAGUDEM SANGEM LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36111101004 BC M Vidwan Pracharak Diploma 05-06-1972 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 LP HINDI

42 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2141756 T Harikrishna mohan ZPHS DEEKSHAKUNTLA NEKKONDA LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36111500305 BC M Vidwan HPT 23-03-1976 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 LP HINDI

43 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2113289 B RAMADEVI MPUPS POTHARAJUPALLY GEESUGONDA LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36110400801 BC F Vidwan HPT 28-02-1977 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 LP HINDI

44 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2109683 SYEDA THANVEER KOUSAR ZPHS MAHESHWARAM NARSAMPET LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36110800911 OC F B.Sc B.ED 10-07-1978 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 LP HINDI

45 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2141713 A ASHOK ZPHS ENUGAL PARVATHAGIRI LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36111400311 BC M BA Hindi Shikshan Parangat 05-04-1979 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 LP HINDI

46 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2111372 Y SRILAXMI MPUPS AMEENPET NEKKONDA LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36111501901 OC F B.Sc II B VIDWAN 12-02-1969 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 LP HINDI

47 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2113330 G ANNAPURNA ZPHS SURIPALLY NEKKONDA LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36111500104 BC F BA HPT 23-09-1969 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 LP HINDI

48 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2142473 V SHIVAKUMAR ZPHS KOLANPALLY RAYAPARTHY LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36111300205 BC M B.Com HPT 25-06-1975 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 LP HINDI

49 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2137814 JVR VIJAYA BHASKAR RAO ZPHS WARDHANNAPET WARDHANNAPET LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36111201013 OC M B.Com HPT 03-06-1976 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 LP HINDI

50 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2133347 M DAYAKAR ZPHS CHINTHA NEKKONDA PARVATHAGIRI LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36111400407 BC M Vidwan HPT 10-02-1969 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 LP HINDI

51 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2142525 TASNEEM SULTANA ZPHS NANDIGAMA NALLABELLY LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36110700102 OC F BA HPT 06-03-1970 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 LP HINDI

52 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2102478 B LEENA MPUPS MYSAM PALLY DUGGONDI LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36110600406 OC F Vidwan 10-05-1976 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 LP HINDI

53 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138457 MD TAJUDDIN ZPHS ITIKALAPALLY NARSAMPET LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36110800308 OC M Vidwan HPT 24-06-1976 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 LP HINDI

54 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2137854 MD MEER JAVED ALI ZPHS AREPALLY WARANGAL LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36120900108 OC M B.Com B.ED 04-02-1978 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 LP HINDI

55 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2122731 SA RAWOOF ZPHS RANGAPURAM NALLABELLY LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36110700303 BC M BA HPT 12-05-1979 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 LP HINDI

56 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2135393 BURRA VEERA SWAMY ZPHS KONAPURAM CHENNARAOPET LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36111000405 BC M BA HPT 10-08-1968 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 LP HINDI
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District
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ID
Name of the Employee

38 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138092 YELAGANDULA ASHLESHA

39 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2137818 M RAGHU PRASAD

40 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2124200 VODELA SATHEESH KUMAR

41 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2137616 V RAVIKUMAR

42 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2141756 T Harikrishna mohan

43 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2113289 B RAMADEVI

44 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2109683 SYEDA THANVEER KOUSAR

45 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2141713 A ASHOK

46 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2111372 Y SRILAXMI

47 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2113330 G ANNAPURNA

48 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2142473 V SHIVAKUMAR

49 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2137814 JVR VIJAYA BHASKAR RAO

50 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2133347 M DAYAKAR

51 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2142525 TASNEEM SULTANA

52 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2102478 B LEENA

53 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138457 MD TAJUDDIN

54 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2137854 MD MEER JAVED ALI

55 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2122731 SA RAWOOF

56 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2135393 BURRA VEERA SWAMY
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2002 1 40 17-10-2002 Yes 9948184133

2002 1 41 17-10-2002 Yes 9989433719

2002 1 44 17-10-2002 Yes 9866951017

2002 1 45 17-10-2002 Yes 9849745409

2002 1 47 17-10-2002 Yes 9849348002

2002 1 49 17-10-2002 Yes 9505419212

2002 1 50 17-10-2002 Yes 9866606776

2002 1 51 17-10-2002 Yes 8790522471

2002 1 53 17-10-2002 Yes 9908926118

2002 1 54 17-10-2002 Yes 9121908900

2002 1 56 17-10-2002 Yes 9989850882

2002 1 58 17-10-2002 Yes 9441639277

2002 1 61 17-10-2002 Yes 9949609226

2002 1 62 17-10-2002 Yes 9573777693

2002 1 70 17-10-2002 Yes 9849682777

2002 1 71 17-10-2002 Yes 9441771298

2002 1 72 17-10-2002 Yes 9866941927

2002 1 73 17-10-2002 Yes 9959236194

2002 1 74 17-10-2002 Yes 9490454838
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57 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138796 B BIKSHAPATHI MPUPS BOLLIKONDA NEKKONDA LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36111501102 BC M BA 20-05-1972 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 LP HINDI

58 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144925 S SHAILAJA ZPHS JHALLY CHENNARAOPET LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36111000602 BC F BA HPT 11-08-1976 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 LP HINDI

59 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2137572 ARRA NIRMALA DEVI ZPHS CHENNARAOPET CHENNARAOPET LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36111000307 OC F BA HPT 15-06-1968 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 LP HINDI

60 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144967 N SOMAIAH ZPHS THIRUMALAYAPALLY RAYAPARTHY LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36111300504 BC M Vidwan HPT 24-02-1969 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 LP HINDI

61 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2142517  VASEEM SULTHANA ZPHS SHANIGARAM NALLABELLY LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36110701004 OC F BA HPT 26-09-1970 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 LP HINDI

62 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2142222 MD ZAKIR HUSSAIN MPUPS ARAVAIAH PALLY NALLABELLY LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36110701103 BC M BA HPT 31-10-1970 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 LP HINDI

63 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144920 N SRIDEVI ZPHS LAYBERTHY WARDHANNAPET LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36111201204 OC F Vidwan HPT 15-06-1973 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 LP HINDI

64 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144291 G MEENA MPUPS LENKALA PALLY NALLABELLY LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36110701301 BC F Vidwan HPT 21-01-1972 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 LP HINDI

65 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2109749 K ANITHA RANI ZPHS PAIDIPALLY WARANGAL LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36120900109 BC F BA HPT 16-03-1973 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 LP HINDI

66 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2133405 KADARI MAHESHWAR ZPHS PERIKAIAD RAYAPARTHY LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36111300807 BC M Vidwan B.ED 04-06-1974 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 LP HINDI

67 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144315 V RAJA SULOCHANA ZPHS LINGAPURAM CHENNARAOPET LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36111000102 BC F BA HPT 25-12-1977 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 LP HINDI

68 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138026 L RAJITHA ZPHS SANNUR RAYAPARTHY LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36111301409 BC F Vidwan Hindi Shikshak Shikshana kala Ptaveena 04-04-1980 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 LP HINDI

69 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2124311 A RAVINDER ZPHS PAPAIAHPET CHENNARAOPET LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36111001110 BC M BA HPT 15-06-1980 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 LP HINDI

70 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2122065 K MAMATHA ZPHS KONDUR RAYAPARTHY LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36111300303 BC F B.Com HPT 05-06-1981 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 LP HINDI

71 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2111426 CH.SUMATHI ZPHS MONDRAI SANGEM LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36111101302 BC F B.Com Pracharak Degree & B.Ed 03-01-1973 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 LP HINDI

72 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144530 K SRIDHAR ZPHS PARVATHAGIRI PARVATHAGIRI LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36111400912 BC M Madhyama HPT 05-07-1974 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 LP HINDI

73 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2130836 M JAGAN MOHAN ZPHS KAMMAPALLY NARSAMPET LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36110800105 BC M Vidwan HPT 23-07-1975 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 LP HINDI

74 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2122884 A KAVITHA ZPHS SHAYAMPET GEESUGONDA LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36110401002 BC F BA HPT 09-08-1976 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 LP HINDI

75 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144930 A Umadevi ZPHS PARVATHAGIRI PARVATHAGIRI LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36111400912 BC F BA B.ED 03-04-1977 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 LP HINDI
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57 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138796 B BIKSHAPATHI

58 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144925 S SHAILAJA

59 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2137572 ARRA NIRMALA DEVI 

60 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144967 N SOMAIAH

61 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2142517  VASEEM SULTHANA

62 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2142222 MD ZAKIR HUSSAIN

63 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144920 N SRIDEVI

64 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144291 G MEENA

65 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2109749 K ANITHA RANI

66 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2133405 KADARI MAHESHWAR

67 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144315 V RAJA SULOCHANA

68 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138026 L RAJITHA

69 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2124311 A RAVINDER

70 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2122065 K MAMATHA

71 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2111426 CH.SUMATHI

72 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144530 K SRIDHAR

73 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2130836 M JAGAN MOHAN

74 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2122884 A KAVITHA

75 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144930 A Umadevi
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2002 1 77 17-10-2002 Yes 9441958997

2002 1 82 17-10-2002 Yes 9959360587

2002 1 85 17-10-2002 Yes 9866315565

2002 1 86 17-10-2002 Yes 9959209637

2002 1 87 17-10-2002 Yes 8008701728

2002 1 88 17-10-2002 Yes 9959709947

2002 1 90 17-10-2002 Yes 9704361496

2002 1 97 17-10-2002 Yes 7893931031

2002 1 99 17-10-2002 Yes 9676115740

2002 1 100 17-10-2002 Yes 9912172080

2002 1 103 17-10-2002 Yes 8008251520

2002 1 106 17-10-2002 Yes 9908299470

2002 1 107 17-10-2002 Yes 9963805714

2002 1 108 17-10-2002 Yes 9949100653

2002 1 112 17-10-2002 Yes 9703874280

2002 1 114 17-10-2002 Yes 9441001574

2002 1 115 17-10-2002 Yes 9963224494

2002 1 117 17-10-2002 Yes 9959860647

2002 1 118 17-10-2002 Yes 9949189701
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76 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2128361 M SARWESHWAR ZPHS KESHAVAPUR RAYAPARTHY LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36111300105 BC M Vidwan HPT 26-05-1977 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 LP HINDI

77 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144324 M Rajyalaxmi ZPHS OOKAL RAYAPARTHY LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36111301806 OC F B Com Comp B.ED 11-02-1980 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 LP HINDI

78 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2141858 MD. NIZAMUDDIN MPUPS CHANDRAIAHPALLY NARSAMPET LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36110800205 BC M Vidwan HPT 15-08-1969 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 LP HINDI

79 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2137498 MD RAZIYA BEGUM ZPHS DHARMARAOPET KHANAPUR LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36110901103 BC F BA HPT 11-08-1974 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 LP HINDI

80 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2142259 M PRABHAKAR ZPHS MANUBOTHULAGADDA KHANAPUR LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36110900418 SC M B.Com HPT 08-06-1965 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 LP HINDI

81 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138704 Ch Manjusupriya MPUPS MUDDUNOOR DUGGONDI LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36110600405 SC F M.A., HPT, B.Ed., 01-03-1974 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 LP HINDI

82 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2141150 P MURALIDHER MPUPS DESHAI PALLY DUGGONDI LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36110600506 SC M Vidwan HPT 25-12-1972 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 LP HINDI

83 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2128592 CH CHANDANA MPUPS MUDI GONDA NEKKONDA LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36111500201 SC F BA HPT 10-02-1978 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 LP HINDI

84 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2136009 A.DESHYA ZPHS DABEERPET KHANAPUR LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36110900104 ST M Vidwan HPT 15-06-1976 26-07-2003 26-07-2003 26-07-2003 LP HINDI

85 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2148289 D LALITHARANI ZPHS KOMMALA GEESUGONDA LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36110401404 BC F Vidwan HPT 18-07-1982 19-10-2009 19-10-2009 19-10-2009 LP HINDI

86 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2147945 B KRISHNA MPUPS KONDAPUR NALLABELLY LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36110700701 ST M Vidwan HPT 15-03-1983 19-10-2009 19-10-2009 19-10-2009 LP HINDI

87 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2148182 R VENKATAIAH MPUPS RANGAPURAM KHANAPUR LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36110900801 ST M Vidwan HPT 01-06-1988 22-10-2009 22-10-2009 22-10-2009 LP HINDI

88 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2148482 DABBAGATLA GOPAL RAO ZPHS APPALRAOPET NEKKONDA LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36111501506 ST M Madhyama HPT 16-06-1972 21-10-2009 21-10-2009 21-10-2009 LP HINDI

89 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2147926 G SUDHAKAR ZPHS MANGALAVARIPET KHANAPUR LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36110901411 ST M B.Com

Prachar

ak 

Degree

21-04-1982 19-10-2009 19-10-2009 19-10-2009 LP HINDI

90 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2148480 K PADMA ZPHS NARSAMPET(G) NARSAMPET LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36110801331 ST F Vidwan HPT 09-10-1978 19-10-2009 19-10-2009 19-10-2009 LP HINDI

91 WARANGAL WARANGAL 1520960 A REKHA ZPHS ALANKANIPET NEKKONDA LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36111501203 ST F BA HPT 05-05-1980 01-11-2002 01-11-2002 01-11-2002 LP HINDI

92 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2155107 B MALLAIAH MPUPS CHINNA KORPOLE NEKKONDA LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36111501705 ST M Madhyama HPT 16-08-1986 29-12-2012 29-12-2012 29-12-2012 LP HINDI

93 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2149418 MD SABIA SULTANA ZPHS PEDAKORPOLU NEKKONDA LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36111501604 BC F BA HPT 13-03-1984 19-10-2009 19-10-2009 19-10-2009 LP HINDI

94 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144022 P RAJESHWARI MPUPS DCTHANDA WARDHANNAPET LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36111201011 BC F Vidwan HPT 10-06-1973 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 LP HINDI
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1 2 3 4 5

S.No.
Erstwhile 

District

Name of the 

District

Employee

ID
Name of the Employee

76 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2128361 M SARWESHWAR

77 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144324 M Rajyalaxmi 

78 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2141858 MD. NIZAMUDDIN

79 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2137498 MD RAZIYA BEGUM

80 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2142259 M PRABHAKAR

81 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138704 Ch Manjusupriya

82 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2141150 P MURALIDHER

83 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2128592 CH CHANDANA

84 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2136009 A.DESHYA

85 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2148289 D LALITHARANI

86 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2147945 B KRISHNA

87 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2148182 R VENKATAIAH

88 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2148482 DABBAGATLA GOPAL RAO

89 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2147926 G SUDHAKAR

90 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2148480 K PADMA

91 WARANGAL WARANGAL 1520960 A REKHA

92 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2155107 B MALLAIAH

93 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2149418 MD SABIA SULTANA

94 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144022 P RAJESHWARI
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(DD-MMM-YYYY)
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2002 1 119 17-10-2002 Yes 9849408663

2002 1 120 17-10-2002 Yes 9885642642

2002 1 121 17-10-2002 Yes 9000286983

2002 1 124 17-10-2002 Yes 9989285582

2002 1 212 17-10-2002 Yes 9848381636

2002 1 214 17-10-2002 Yes 9849847465

2002 1 221 17-10-2002 Yes 9866043124

2002 1 224 17-10-2002 Yes 9948232670

26-07-2003 2002 4 5 26-07-2003 Yes 9490380730

2008 1 14 19-10-2009 Yes 7731998866

2008 90 325 19-10-2009 Yes 9440136192

2008 90 529 22-10-2009 Yes 9010121987

2008 90 704 21-10-2009 Yes 8317595777

2008 90 949 19-10-2009 Yes 8985634582

2008 90 1198 19-10-2009 Yes 8142957696

2001 Administrative 19-02-2010 19-02-2010 Yes 8978189619

2012 1 122 29-12-2012 Yes 9440138734

2008 1 3 Request-Mutual 21-06-2022 21-06-2022 Yes 9177785577

2002 1 197 Request-Mutual 22-06-2022 22-06-2022 Yes 9912194172
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S.No.
Erstwhile 

District

Name of the 

District

Employee

ID
Name of the Employee

Name of the School in 

which Working
Mandal designation

Elligibility
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First 
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Cadre
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PET)

Medium
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qualifications

Date Of Birth

(DD-MM-YYYY)  

Eg: 01-Jan-2023

Date of First 

Appointment

(DD-MM-YYYY)

Date of Joining 

Feeder Cat

(DD-MM-YYYY)

Date of Joining 

Present Cat

(DD-MM-YYYY)

95 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2147376 GUNDU RAMESH ZPHS GADEPALLY KHILLA_WARANGAL LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36121000704 BC M BA HPT 14-06-1979 18-06-2008 18-06-2008 18-06-2008 LP HINDI

96 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2155100 P Venkat Ramana ZPHS KATRAPALLY RAYAPARTHY LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36111301202 OC M Vidwan HPT 21-08-1978 29-12-2012 29-12-2012 29-12-2012 LP HINDI

97 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2155385 S VENU MPUPS KOTHAPETA WARANGAL LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36120900201 BC M B.Sc B.ED 01-03-1986 29-12-2012 29-12-2012 29-12-2012 LP HINDI

98 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2155598 M. Sudhakarkumar ZPHS KATRAPALLY SANGEM LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36111100203 BC M Vidwan HPT 10-05-1982 29-12-2012 29-12-2012 29-12-2012 LP HINDI

99 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138689 A GEETHA ZPHS RAMAVARAM WARDHANNAPET LP HINDI SA HINDI TM Direct LB 36111200902 BC F Vidwan HPT 23-06-1978 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 LP HINDI
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1 2 3 4 5

S.No.
Erstwhile 

District

Name of the 

District

Employee

ID
Name of the Employee

95 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2147376 GUNDU RAMESH

96 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2155100 P Venkat Ramana

97 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2155385 S VENU

98 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2155598 M. Sudhakarkumar

99 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138689 A GEETHA

If Appointed as 

Spl.VV date acquiring 

Minimum 

Qualification

(DD-MMM-YYYY)
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2006 1 47 Request-Mutual 22-06-2022 22-06-2022 Yes visual 40-69 Yes 9849385787

2012 1 5 Request-Mutual 22-06-2022 22-06-2022 Yes 9885475105

2012 1 50 Request-Mutual 22-06-2022 22-06-2022 Yes visual >=70 Yes 9494875673

2012 1 110 Request-Mutual 22-06-2022 22-06-2022 Yes 8501053870

2002 1 143 Request-Mutual 05-07-2022 05-07-2022 Yes 9949775198
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